
№ п/п 18.04.2010 27.04.2010 20.05.2010 Сумма

1 Лозинская Светлана Ориентир 1975 37 40 37 114

2 Шараевская Марина KaRa 1979 40 33 32 105

3 Нифакина Юля Istoc "Н" 1985 35 37 31 103

4 Киселёва Анастасия Istoc 1991 33 30 33 96

5 Смирнова Анна KaRa 1979 29 29 30 88

6 Трегубова Анна KaRa 1982 26 25 26 77

7 Мельникова Анастаси Ориентир 1993 25 26 25 76

8 Трифанова Ольга Лидер 1987 0 35 35 70

9 Кузнецова Анна Лидер 1994 21 25 24 70

10 Волкова Светлана Лидер 1995 24 18 23 65

11 Талбонен Линда KaRa 1984 32 31 0 63

12 Моисеева Анна Лидер 1991 31 0 29 60

13 Каталевская Виктори Istoc 1995 19 19 20 58

14 Ежкова Тамара Лидер 1990 28 28 0 56

15 Кульбачко Ольга Лидер 1988 27 27 0 54

16 Хребтова Мария Istoc "Н" 1988 0 21 27 48

17 Шараевская Лариса KaRa 1979 23 20 0 43

18 Бурдина Анна Istoc "Н" 1986 0 22 19 41

19 Михалко Ирина OneGO 1967 0 0 40 40

20 Уткина Елена Helter 1962 16 13 9 38

21 Мазихина Лариса Istoc 1965 15 12 11 38

22 Казакова Анна Лидер 1996 18 17 0 35

23 Поташова Анастасия Extrime 1991 17 16 0 33

24 Митина Екатерина Шаг 1995 22 0 10 32

25 Лери Ирина Extrime 1974 0 15 17 32

26 Ежкова Галина Лидер 1988 0 32 0 32

27 Кужалева Анастасия Скауты Карелии 1994 13 0 18 31

28 Семёнова Юлия Extrime 1976 30 0 0 30

29 Захарова Екатерина Лидер 1991 0 0 28 28

30 Лелюшок Мария Скауты Карелии 1995 12 0 15 27

31 Коттина Светлана Istoc "К" 1995 0 10 16 26

32 Косоурова Ирина Helter 1994 0 11 14 25

33 Анисимова Марина КГПА 1989 14 9 0 23

34 Богданова Алёна Ориентир 1994 0 23 0 23

35 Головинова Юлия *Скалолазы 1983 0 0 22 22

36 Тютина Екатерина Шаг 1968 0 0 21 21

37 Хомякова Аля Шаг 1987 20 0 0 20

38 Кондратьева Алёна Istoc "К" 1994 0 7 12 19

39 Шестакова Анастасия Скауты Карелии 1995 11 0 6 17

40 Борина Злата Лидер 1986 0 14 0 14

41 Жеребцова Анастасия *Hevonen 1993 0 0 13 13

42 Мижуева Марина Шаг 1966 0 0 8 8

43 Муравьева Татьяна Шаг 1994 0 0 8 8

44 Вилланен Ксения Istoc "К" 1995 0 8 0 8

45 Кричевцова Настя ПетрГУ 1992 0 0 5 5

46 Самец Юлия Istoc "К" 1985 0 0 4 4

47 Дьяконова Екатерина Extrime 1989 0 0 0 0

48 Талонпойка Елизавета Istoc 1991 0 0 0 0



№ п/п 18.04.2010 27.04.2010 20.05.2010 Сумма

1 Шадышков Илья Istoc 1991 30 28 32 90

2 Батин Сергей Extrime 1990 26 29 30 85

3 Пугачёв Денис Лидер 1994 28 24 28 80

4 Ефимов Павел Ориентир 1992 0 40 37 77

5 Уткин Михаил Helter 1990 35 37 0 72

6 Матвеев Владимир Istoc 1988 27 21 23 71

7 Бусыгин Олег Лидер 1990 40 30 0 70

8 Зайцев Илья Лидер 1989 37 31 0 68

9 Кюлленен Павел Istoc 1988 0 32 35 67

10 Назаров Константин Шаг 1990 31 35 0 66

11 Власенков Игорь Лидер 1994 23 24 18 65

12 Новожилов Максим Extrime 1994 33 0 24 57

13 Пономарёв Роман Ориентир 1994 0 26 31 57

14 Тучин Александр Шаг 1995 21 16 19 56

15 Сципио Павел Extrime 1988 29 25 0 54

16 Попов Кирилл Helter 1994 19 20 14 53

17 Хомяков Владимир Шаг 1983 22 0 29 51

18 Хватов Алексей Лидер 1994 25 2 21 48

19 Мазихин Александр Istoc 1992 11 18 15 44

20 Гришман Денис Лидер 1981 0 0 40 40

21 Семёнов Константин *Hevonen 1970 13 11 16 40

22 Григорьев Артур Istoc "К" 1993 20 19 0 39

23 Сандальнев Андрей OneGO 1967 0 17 20 37

24 Григорьев Виталий КГПА 1988 10 0 25 35

25 Петухов Андрей Лидер 1979 0 0 33 33

26 Ефремкин Дмитрий Ориентир 1991 0 33 0 33

27 Выжимов Александр Лидер 1978 33 0 0 33

28 Тарасов Иван Шаг 1994 12 14 7 33

29 Рыбаков Валентин Helter 1994 17 15 0 32

30 Солодянкин Сергей КГПА 1989 0 0 27 27

31 Кульбачко Андрей Лидер 1960 0 27 0 27

32 Глазачев Михаил Istoc 1989 0 0 26 26

33 Матвеев Андрей Istoc 1989 0 13 12 25

34 Поташов Александр Extrime 1989 8 0 17 25

35 Тимачёв Алексей Istoc 1992 24 0 0 24

36 Поляков Илья Istoc "К" 1995 15 0 8 23

37 Зноев Николай Ориентир 1985 0 0 22 22

38 Йордан Айвар Лидер 1987 0 22 0 22

39 Ильюшкин Феофан Шаг 1994 9 7 6 22

40 Красношлык Андрей Istoc 1991 14 6 0 20

41 Дибров Иван Helter 1995 7 8 5 20

42 Алексенко Антон Istoc 1989 0 9 10 19

43 Шалапаев Дмитрий Лидер 1994 18 0 0 18

44 Сергеев Павел Helter 1990 16 0 0 16

45 Серёгин Андрей Лидер 1957 0 4 9 13

46 Андреев Дмитрий Helter 1994 0 0 13 13

47 Проскуряков Денис Helter 1994 0 12 0 12

48 Красильников Денис *Hevonen 1993 0 0 11 11

49 Басов Семён Istoc "К" 1994 0 10 0 10

50 Кондричин Никита Лидер 1995 0 3 4 7

51 Ильюшкин Иван Шаг 1995 6 1 0 7

52 Лукьянов Семён Helter 1994 0 5 0 5

53 Ульянов Герман Helter 1994 5 0 0 5

54 Харчук Вадим Лидер 1994 0 1 3 4

55 Ролич Алексей Istoc 1995 0 1 1 2

56 Бекетов Максим ПетрГУ 1991 0 0 2 2

57 Афанасьев Павел ПетрГУ 1991 0 0 1 1

58 Волхов Евгений ПетрГУ 1991 0 0 1 1

59 Калинин Дмитрий ПетрГУ 1991 0 0 1 1

60 Марин Евгений ПетрГУ 1991 0 0 1 1

61 Сушков Максим ПетрГУ 1991 0 0 1 1

62 Петровский Виктор Лидер 1990 0 1 0 1

63 Вологдин Иван Лидер 1960 0 0 0 0

64 Гаспоревич Денис ПетрГУ 1990 0 0 0 0

65 Маркелов Дмитрий     ПетрГУ 1990 0 0 0 0

66 Щербанич Максим ПетрГУ 1990 0 0 0 0

67 Коротчик Максим КГПА 1989 0 0 0 0



18.04.2010 27.04.2010 20.05.2010 Сумма

Ж 10

Богдеева Ксения Istoc "К" 2 000 37 33 40 110

Лозинская Диана Ориентир 2001 0 40 37 77

Серёгина Александра Спутник 1999 0 32 31 63

Семёнова Олеся Extrime 2 002 33 28 0 61

Вахромеева Анастаси Istoc "К" 2001 0 29 30 59

Таева Ульяна Теннисисты 2 003 40 0 0 40

Волкова Галина Шаг 2000 0 37 0 37

Насонова Анастасия Helter 2 000 35 0 0 35

Климовская Василина Istoc "К" 2005 0 0 35 35

Волкова Тамара Шаг 2002 0 35 0 35

Долматова Анастасия Шаг 2000 0 0 33 33

Семёнова Анна *Hevonen 2000 0 0 32 32

Шараевская Кристина Лидер "С" 2001 0 31 0 31

Филипович Кристина Лидер "С" 2000 0 30 0 30

Баранова Алёна Istoc "Н" 2001 0 0 0 0

Дубова Ксения Лидер "С" 2000 0 0 0 0

Мюллер Карина Istoc "Н" 2000 0 0 0 0

Минина Евгения Лидер "С" 2000 0 0 0 0

Можарова Ольга Extrime 2002 0 0 0 0

Ж 12

Зюхова Яна Ориентир 1998 37 40 35 112

Борисова Анна Istoc "Н" 1999 35 31 40 106

Давыдова Елизавета Istoc "Н" 1999 0 37 37 74

Резвова Валерия Extrime 1998 40 29 0 69

Кузнецова Дарья Лидер 1998 32 28 0 60

Поляк Арина *Hevonen 1998 0 35 0 35

Григорьева Екатерин Extrime 1998 0 33 0 33

Курочкина Елизавета Extrime 1998 33 0 0 33

Солдатова Полина Istoc 1 998 0 0 33 33

Пугина Софья    Шаг 1999 0 32 0 32

Курочкина Елизавета Extrime 1998 0 30 0 30

Акапян Кнарик Теннисисты 1998 0 0 0 0

Баденова Софья Helter 1998 0 0 0 0

Буттиева Ольга Спутник 1970 0 0 0 0

Ермилова Диана Лидер 1 998 0 0 0 0

Кошкарова Дарья Спутник 1999 0 0 0 0

Ж 14

Макарова Татьяна Ориентир 1996 40 40 35 115

Гольцова Любовь Ориентир 1996 35 35 40 110

Бюркланд Анна-Мария Istoc 1998 37 31 37 105

Байрамукова Замира Istoc "К" 1996 32 32 27 91

Новожилова Арина Extrime 1997 30 33 28 91

Крутышева Зинаида *Hevonen 1998 27 30 31 88

Семёнова Кристина Extrime 1997 28 26 29 83

Можарова Екатерина Extrime 1997 25 27 24 76

Буденкова Анастасия Extrime 1997 33 0 32 65

Иванова Дарья *Hevonen 1996 0 28 33 61

Насонова Елизавета Helter 1996 31 29 0 60

Равилова Ксения Istoc 1998 0 23 26 49

Кондрашова Наталья Ориентир 1997 0 37 0 37

Русакова Александра Лидер 1999 29 0 0 29

Кисилёва Александра Helter 1997 26 0 0 26

Петрушина Софья *Hevonen 1996 0 0 25 25

Трусова Анастасия Helter 1997 0 25 0 25

Ермилова Диана Лидер 1998 0 22 0 22

Буттиева Ольга Спутник 1970 0 0 0 0

Вилланен Ксения Istoc "К" 1995 0 0 0 0

Кондратьева Алёна Istoc "К" 1994 0 0 0 0



Распутина Светлана Теннисисты 1997 0 0 0 0

Ж 16

Кузнецова Анна Лидер 1994 35 40 40 115

Волкова Светлана Лидер 1995 40 33 37 110

Каталевская Виктория Istoc 1995 33 35 35 103

Митина Екатерина Шаг 1995 37 0 28 65

Казакова Анна Лидер 1996 32 32 0 64

Кужалева Анастасия Скауты Карелии 1994 31 0 33 64

Коттина Светлана Istoc "К" 1995 0 30 32 62

Косоурова Ирина Helter 1994 0 31 30 61

Лелюшок Мария Скауты 1995 30 0 31 61

Кондратьева Алёна Istoc "К" 1994 0 28 29 57

Шестакова Анастасия Скауты 1995 29 0 26 55

Богданова Алёна Ориентир 1994 0 37 0 37

Вилланен Ксения Istoc "К" 1995 0 29 0 29

Муравьева Татьяна Шаг 1994 0 0 27 27

Ж 18

Мельникова Анастаси Ориентир 1993 40 40 40 120

Жеребцова Анастасия *Hevonen 1 993 0 0 37 37

Ж 20

Киселёва Анастасия Istoc 1 991 40 40 40 120

Моисеева Анна Лидер 1 991 37 0 37 74

Ежкова Тамара Лидер 1 990 35 37 0 72

Поташова Анастасия Extrime 1 991 33 35 0 68

Захарова Екатерина Лидер 1991 0 0 35 35

Кричевцова Настя ПетрГУ 1992 0 0 33 33

Кудря Яна ПетрГУ 1990 0 0 0 0

Талонпойка Елизавета Istoc 1 991 0 0 0 0

Чупракова Юлия ПетрГУ 1990 0 0 0 0

Ж 35

Уткина Елена Helter 1962 37 35 32 104

Мазихина Лариса Istoc 1965 35 33 33 101

Лозинская Светлана Ориентир 1975 40 40 0 80

Лери Ирина Extrime 1 974 0 37 35 72

Михалко Ирина OneGO 1 967 0 0 40 40

Тютина Екатерина Шаг 1 968 0 0 37 37

Мижуева Марина Шаг 1 966 0 0 31 31



М 10

Чусов Виталий Ориентир 2000 35 40 40 115

Рапацкий Никита Ориентир 2000 37 37 37 111

Лазарев Олег Helter 2000 33 21 35 89

Тильтевский Станисл Istoc "Н" 2001 27 32 30 89

Михалко Семён OneGO 2002 29 29 31 89

Салмио Роман Istoc 2002 30 18 27 75

Савельев Олег Istoc "К" 2003 32 14 25 71

Блинов Сергей Helter 2000 0 35 32 67

Басов Михаил Istoc "К" 2001 31 15 14 60

Демченко Илья Istoc "Н" 2000 0 24 35 59

Огородник Сергей Istoc "Н" 2001 0 33 24 57

Коромыслов Марк Ориентир 2000 26 13 17 56

Дацкий Даниил Лидер "С" 2000 0 23 26 49

Георгиев Кирилл Istoc "К" 2001 0 25 23 48

Гармоза Андрей Ориентир 2000 0 27 19 46

Карпин Власий Спутник 1999 0 31 15 46

Фёдоров Виктор Istoc "Н" 2000 0 30 16 46

Баронов Евгений Ориентир 2002 25 16 0 41

Королёв Антон Extrime 2001 40 0 0 40

Коровкин Григорий *Hevonen 2002 0 19 13 32

Котельников Сергей Лидер "С" 2000 0 0 29 29

Кондратьев Артём Istoc "К" 2001 0 0 28 28

Неволайнен Сергей Istoc "Н" 2000 0 28 0 28

Феклов Алексей Теннисисты 2005 28 0 0 28

Крутиков Герман Istoc "К" 2000 0 26 0 26

Кожемяко Артём Istoc "К" 2000 0 0 22 22

Филин Илья Лидер "С" 2000 0 22 0 22

Селимов Марат Лидер "С" 2000 0 0 21 21

Бердов Александр Лидер "С" 2000 0 20 0 20

Закарян Даниил Лидер "С" 2000 0 0 20 20

Сергеев Леонид Istoc "Н" 2001 0 0 18 18

Симоненко Максим Лидер "С" 2000 0 17 0 17

Грива Максим Шаг 2001 0 12 0 12

Лери Павел Extrime 2005 0 11 0 11

Антропов Алексей     Лидер "С" 2000 0 0 0 0

Баранов Иван Istoc "Н" 2002 0 0 0 0

Гвинджилия Илья Istoc "Н" 2001 0 0 0 0

Еронин Илья Лидер "С" 2000 0 0 0 0

Залещук Артём        -- Лидер "С" 2000 0 0 0 0

Кестер Арсений Теннисисты 2000 0 0 0 0

Павлов Даниил Istoc "Н" 1998 0 0 0 0

Силин Михаил Лидер "С" 2000 0 0 0 0

М 12

Семёнов Андрей *Hevonen 1998 40 37 37 114

Печуев Илья Istoc "Н" 1998 30 40 40 110

Корнеев Иван Istoc "Н" 1999 29 35 32 96

Брызгалов Алексей Шаг 1999 33 31 31 95

Фаттахов Сергей Лидер 1999 35 23 35 93

Стенюшкин Александр Istoc "К" 1999 25 27 23 75

Пушкин Евгений Шаг 1998 26 17 28 71

Поляков Роман Istoc "К" 1999 24 18 27 69

Иванов Владислав Extrime 1998 31 32 0 63

Никифорков Иван Лидер 1998 32 29 0 61

Филиппов Максим Istoc "Н" 1999 0 28 30 58



Кондратов Виктор Ориентир 1998 0 24 33 57

Матухин Артём Extrime 1998 27 0 29 56

Грошников Илья Istoc "Н" 1999 0 26 26 52

Бересневич Владисла Istoc "К" 1999 0 22 22 44

Павлов Даниил Istoc "Н" 1998 23 21 0 44

Кобранов Руслан Extrime 1998 37 0 0 37

Басов Василий Istoc "К" 1998 0 33 0 33

Сунцов Никита Extrime 1998 0 30 0 30

Павленко Никита Ориентир 1998 28 0 0 28

Долгополов Влад Istoc "К" 1999 0 0 26 26

Шаров Игорь Extrime 1999 0 0 25 25

Овчинников Михаил Лидер 1999 0 25 0 25

Одинцов Руслан Лидер "С" 1996 0 0 24 24

Круглов Иван Helter 1999 0 0 21 21

Матвеев Артём Istoc 1998 0 20 0 20

Тинус Тимо Лидер 1999 0 19 0 19

Матвеев Никита Istoc 1998 0 0 0 0

Тютёв Полиен Ориентир 1997 0 0 0 0

М 14

Ханнолайнен Марк Ориентир 1996 40 40 40 120

Тинус Туомас Лидер 1996 32 31 35 98

Ковалёв Виктор Лидер 1996 29 30 37 96

Потёмкин Андрей Ориентир 1997 25 33 32 90

Бреднев Константин Лидер 1996 26 35 28 89

Кириллов Филипп Ориентир 1997 33 28 26 87

Бычков Антон Шаг 1997 27 22 33 82

Кириллов Никита Ориентир 1997 28 23 31 82

Леонтьев Никита Лидер 1997 31 19 27 77

Смолин Александр Istoc "К" 1996 35 37 0 72

Королёв Евгений Ориентир 1996 37 32 0 69

Грань Артём Istoc 1998 19 15 24 58

Матвеев Евгений Istoc 1997 17 21 20 58

Кондрашов Артём Ориентир 1996 0 27 30 57

Максименко Леонид Istoc 1998 0 29 23 52

Пятаков Александр Istoc "К" 1997 9 20 22 51

Фёдоров Анатолий Шаг 1997 21 0 29 50

Вирозёров Максим Istoc 1998 24 26 0 50

Лери Роман Extrime 1997 18 18 14 50

Бондаренко Констант Extrime 1997 20 0 25 45

Милютин Алексей Лидер 1996 30 14 0 44

Назаров Артём Istoc 1998 12 16 16 44

Гаврилов Максим Helter 1996 14 0 19 33

Яцковец Никита *Hevonen 1997 15 0 15 30

Никитин Никита Istoc "К" 1997 8 12 10 30

Филиппов Евгений Istoc 1998 10 0 18 28

Агеев Дмитрий Istoc "К" 1997 0 13 13 26

Кувачкин Антон Istoc 1996 0 25 0 25

Тютёв Полиен Ориентир 1997 0 24 0 24

Шарлаев Андрей Лидер 1997 0 11 12 23

Андреев Василий Istoc 1999 13 10 0 23

Божок Андрей Istoc "К" 1998 23 0 0 23

Ларькин Никита Helter 1996 23 0 0 23

Данилевский Денис Helter 1996 0 0 21 21

Романов Роман Istoc "Н" 1997 0 0 18 18

Лонцкий Алексей Теннисисты 1997 11 7 0 18

Смолин Максим Istoc "К" 1997 16 0 0 16

Морозов Влад Extrime 1997 0 0 11 11

Виноградов Александ Теннисисты 1997 0 9 0 9

Рабачёв Александр Теннисисты 1999 0 8 0 8

Владыка Андрей Helter 1997 7 0 0 7

Одинцов Руслан Лидер "С" 1996 0 6 0 6

Абрамов Эдуард Теннисисты 1996 6 0 0 6

Павлов Андрей Теннисисты 1996 0 0 0 0



М 16

Пугачёв Денис Лидер 1994 37 37 37 111

Власенков Игорь Лидер 1994 33 37 31 101

Тучин Александр Шаг 1995 32 32 32 96

Попов Кирилл Helter 1994 31 33 30 94

Хватов Алексей Лидер 1994 35 24 33 92

Тарасов Иван Шаг 1994 27 30 27 84

Пономарёв Роман Ориентир 1994 0 40 40 80

Ильюшкин Феофан Шаг 1994 26 27 26 79

Новожилов Максим Extrime 1994 40 0 35 75

Рыбаков Валентин Helter 1994 29 31 0 60

Поляков Илья Istoc "К" 1995 28 0 28 56

Дибров Иван Helter 1995 25 28 0 53

Кондричин Никита Лидер 1995 0 25 25 50

Харчук Вадим Лидер 1994 0 23 24 47

Ильюшкин Иван Шаг 1995 24 21 0 45

Ролич Алексей Istoc 1995 0 22 23 45

Шалапаев Дмитрий Лидер 1994 30 0 0 30

Андреев Дмитрий Helter 1994 0 0 29 29

Басов Семён Istoc "К" 1994 0 29 0 29

Лукьянов Семён Helter 1994 0 26 0 26

Ульянов Герман Helter 1994 23 0 0 23

М 18

Мазихин Александр Istoc 1992 35 35 37 107

Ефимов Павел Ориентир 1 992 0 40 40 80

Григорьев Артур Istoc "К" 1993 37 37 0 74

Тимачёв Алексей Istoc 1992 40 0 0 40

Красильников Денис *Hevonen 1 993 0 0 35 35

Дибров Иван Helter 1 995 0 0 33 33

Проскуряков Денис Helter 1 994 0 33 0 33

М 20

Шадышков Илья Istoc 1991 33 31 40 104

Батин Сергей Extrime 1990 32 32 37 101

Уткин Михаил Helter 1990 37 40 0 77

Бусыгин Олег Лидер 1990 40 33 0 73

Назаров Константин Шаг 1990 35 37 0 72

Красношлык Андрей Istoc 1991 30 30 0 60

Бекетов Максим ПетрГУ 1991 0 0 35 35

Ефремкин Дмитрий Ориентир 1991 0 35 0 35

Афанасьев Павел ПетрГУ 1991 0 0 33 33

Калинин Дмитрий ПетрГУ 1991 0 0 32 32

Марин Евгений ПетрГУ 1991 0 0 31 31

Сергеев Павел Helter 1990 31 0 0 31

Сушков Максим ПетрГУ 1991 0 0 30 30

Волхов Квгений ПетрГУ 1991 0 0 29 29

Петровский Виктор Лидер 1990 0 29 0 29

Гаспоревич Денис ПетрГУ 1990 0 0 0 0

Маркелов Дмитрий ПетрГУ 1990 0 0 0 0

Щербанич Максим ПетрГУ 1990 0 0 0 0

М 35

Семёнов Константин *Hevonen 1970 40 37 40 117

Кульбачко Андрей Лидер 1960 0 40 0 40

Вологдин Иван Лидер 1 960 0 0 0 0


